
LAST NAME FIRST NAME POSITION LOCATION E-MAIL WORK PHONE
Abrams Rob Biological Technician Manchester robert.abrams@usda.gov (802) 362-2307
Alexopoulos Chris Fish Crew Leader Manchester chris.alexopoulos@usda.gov (802) 362-2307 ext. 7216
Austin Brian Technical Services Staff Officer / Forest Engineer Rutland brian.c.austin@usda.gov (802) 747-6757
Barrett Ken National Recreation Reservation Service Rutland kenneth.barrett@usda.gov (802) 747-6772
Benson Bill Visitor Service Information Assistant Rutland harold.benson@usda.gov (802)747-6700
Braun Allan District Silviculturist Manchester allan.braun@usda.gov (802) 362-2307 ext. 7213
Brown Mary Technical Services -- RO Rutland mary.brown@usda.gov (802) 747-6791
Burbank Diane Forest GIS Specialist Rutland diane.burbank@usda.gov (802) 747-6707
Ciancaglini Ray Support Services Specialist Hector ray.ciancaglini@usda.gov (607) 546-4470 ext. 3313
Clawson Andy Recreation Technician Manchester andrew.clawson@usda.gov (802) 362-2307 x7228
Coffey Seth Recreation Technician Rochester seth.coffey@usda.gov (802) 767-4261 ext. 5532
Cohen Bonnie Timber Program Resource Assistant Rutland bonnie.cohen@usda.gov (802) 747-6710
Dalton Lindsey Jo Forestry Technician -- Timber Stand Improvement Rochester lindsey.dalton@usda.gov (802) 767-4261 ext. 5526
D'Andrea Pat Land Acquisition, Exchange and Donation Rutland patricia.dandrea@usda.gov (802) 747-6709
Deller Mary Beth Botany, Rare Plants, Native Plants, & Non-Native Invasive Plants Rochester mary.deller@usda.gov (802) 767-4261 ext. 5524
DiSanto David Assistant Fire Management Officer Manchester david.disanto@usda.gov (802) 362-2307 ext. 7211
Donahue David Civil Engineer Rutland david.p.donahue@usda.gov (802) 747-6726
Edmonds Jen Special Use Permit Administrator Rutland jennifer.edmonds@usda.gov (802) 747-6746
Fisher Colin Forest Service Law Enforcement Manchester colin.fisher@usda.gov (802) 362-2307 ext. 7222
Flood Greg Wildlife Biologist Hector gregory.flood@usda.gov (607) 546-4470 ext. 3312
Francomb David District Ranger Manchester david.francomb@usda.gov (802) 362-2307 ext. 7212
Gaiotti Pamela Budget & Finance Rutland pamela.gaiotti@usda.gov (802) 747-6711
Garrison William D. Timber Sale Administrator Manchester william.garrison@usda.gov (802) 362-2307 ext. 7234
Gifford Suzanne Wildlife / Ecology Rutland suzanne.gifford@usda.gov (802) 747-6741
Graham Briana Public Affairs Specialist Rutland briana.graham@usda.gov
Green Melissa Botanist Rochester melissa.green@usda.gov (802) 767-4261 ext. 5520
Grosz Donna Public Services Staff Officer Rutland donna.grosz@usda.gov (802)-747-6722
Guerrera Bruno Architect RO Rutland bruno.guerrera@usda.gov (802) 747-6748
Gydus Rob Forest Service Law Enforcement Rochester robert.gydus@usda.gov (802) 767-4261 ext. 5519
Haberl Dave Pre-Sale Forester Rochester david.j.haberl@usda.gov (802) 767-4261 ext. 5528
Hammell Jeff Winter Sports Team Rutland jeffrey.hammell@usda.gov (802) 747-6798
Handy Paul Budget Analyst Rutland paul.handy@usda.gov (802) 362-2307 ext. 7217
Hurley Cera Support Services Specialist Rochester cera.hurley@usda.gov (802) 767-4261 ext. 5512
Kautz Matt Forestry Technician Hector matthew.kautz@usda.gov (607) 546-4470 ext. 3319
Klingensmith Mike Patrol Captain, Forest Service Law Enforcement Rutland michael.klingensmith@usda.gov (802) 747-6717
Knipe Martel (Martie) Forest Fire Management Officer Rutland martel.knipe@usda.gov (802)-747-6740
Knox Holly Recreation Program Manager Rutland holly.knox@usda.gov (802) 747-6724
Krohn Jeremy Civil Engineer Rutland jeremy.krohn@usda.gov (802) 747-6731
Lark Matt Natural Resource Specialist Hector matthew.lark@usda.gov (607) 546-4470 ext. 3316
Lauderdale Emily District Recreation Program Manager Manchester emily.lauderdale@usda.gov (802) 362-2307 ext. 7227
Loomis Jacob Engineering Technician Rutland jacob.loomis@usda.gov (802) 747-6727
Marks Donna Safety -- Occupational Health Specialist Rutland donna.marks@usda.gov (802) 747-6723
Mattrick Christopher District Ranger Rochester christopher.mattrick@usda.gov (802) 767-4261 ext. 5513
McKinley Dan Ecosystem Services Staff Officer Rutland daniel.mckinley@usda.gov (802) 747-6738
Mears Jeremy Watershed Program Manager Rochester jeremy.mears@usda.gov (802) 767-4261 ext. 5514
Miner Gary Timber Sale Administrator Rochester gary.miner@usda.gov (802) 767-4261 ext. 5531
Nareff Gretchen Wildlife Biologist Manchester gretchen.nareff@usda.gov (802) 362-2307 x7217
Norden Kenneth Recreation, Trails, and Wilderness Technician Rochester kenneth.norden@usda.gov (802) 388-4362 ext. 119
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Nulsen David Recreation Technician Rochester david.nulsen@usda.gov (802) 767-4261 ext. 5533
Perron Ralph Air Quality Specialist Campton ralph.perron@usda.gov (603) 536-6228
Prucnal Jessie Pre-Sale Forester Manchester jessie.prucnal@usda.gov (802) 362-2307 ext. 7234
Pytlik Steve Recreation Planner Rutland steven.pytlik@usda.gov (802) 747-6736
Quintana Angie Soil Scientist Rutland angelica.quintana@usda.gov (802) 747-6742
Ready Ethan Public Affairs Officer Rutland ethan.ready@fs.fed.gov (802) 747-6760
Reardon John Visitor Services Information Assistant Manchester john.reardon@usda.gov (802) 362-2307
Robtoy Joshua Timber Marker Rochester joshua.robtoy@usda.gov (802) 767-4261 ext. 5529
Sargent Keith Engine Captain Manchester keith.sargent@usda.gov (802) 362-2307 ext. 7210
Searle Susan Law Enforcement Program Assistant Rutland susan.g.searle@usda.gov (802) 747-6712
Silvia Lindsay Rae Fuels Specialist Rochester lindsay.r.silvia@usda.gov (802) 767-4261 ext. 5535
Sinclair John Forest Supervisor Rutland john.sinclair@usda.gov (802) 747-6704
Staats Sue Fish and Wildlife Technician Rochester sue.staats@usda.gov (802) 767-4261 ext. 5515
Strand Jay NEPA Coordinator / Forest Planner Rochester jay.strand@usda.gov (802) 767-4261 ext. 5522
Stratton Stacy Timber Management Assistant Manchester stacy.stratton@usda.gov (802) 362-2307 ext. 7224 
Strout Danna Developed Recreation Technician Manchester danna.strout@usda.gov (802) 362-2307 ext. 7230
Switz Greg Assistant Engine Captain Manchester gregory.switz@usda.gov (802) 362-2307 ext. 7223
Tilley Amy Support Services Specialist Manchester amy.tilley@usda.gov (802) 362-2307 ext. 7204 
Tilley Jeff Timber Program Leader Rutland jeffrey.tilley@usda.gov (802) 747-6758
Vanselow Jodie District Ranger Hector jodie.vanselow@usda.gov (607) 546-4470 ext. 3314
Williams Jeffrey Administrative Support Assistant Rochester jeffrey.williams2@usda.gov (802) 767-4261 ext. 5516
Williard Katlyn Sale Prep Forester Rochester katlyn.williard@usda.gov (802) 767-4261 ext. 5599
Wixsom Scott Biological Technician -- Fish, Wildlife, Soils and Water Manchester scott.wixsom@usda.gov (802) 362-2307 ext. 7219
Yara Derick Purchasing Agent Rutland derick.yara@usda.gov (802) 747-6752
Zimmerman Lewie Forestry Technician Manchester gregory.zimmerman@usda.gov (802) 362-2307 ext. 7220

mailto:david.nulsen@usda.gov
mailto:ralph.perron@usda.gov
mailto:steven.pytlik@usda.gov
mailto:angelica.quintana@usda.gov
mailto:ethan.ready@fs.fed.gov
mailto:joshua.robtoy@usda.gov
mailto:susan.g.searle@usda.gov
mailto:lindsay.r.silvia@usda.gov
mailto:john.sinclair@usda.gov
mailto:sue.staats@usda.gov
mailto:jay.strand@usda.gov
mailto:amy.tilley@usda.gov
mailto:jeffrey.tilley@usda.gov
mailto:jodie.vanselow@usda.gov
mailto:jeffrey.williams2@usda.gov
mailto:katlyn.williard@usda.gov
mailto:scott.wixsom@usda.gov
mailto:derick.yara@usda.gov
mailto:gregory.zimmerman@usda.gov

	Sheet1

